Part#: PMC75E-4 Manufacturers: Cosel
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 5V +/-12V
RFQ
Part#: PMCM4401UNEZ Manufacturers: Nexperia
Description: MOSFET N-CHANNEL 20V 4WLCSP
RFQ
Part#: PMC75E-2-C Manufacturers: Cosel
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 5V +/-12V
RFQ
Part#: PMC85XP,115 Manufacturers: Nexperia
Description: MOSFET NPN/P CH 30V 2.6A 6HUSON
RFQ
Part#: PMCM4401UPEZ Manufacturers: Nexperia
Description: MOSFET P-CHANNEL 20V 4A 4WLCSP
RFQ
Part#: PMCC38H25-M Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CBL CLIP C-TYPE NATURAL ARROW
RFQ
Part#: PMC75E-4-JN Manufacturers: Cosel
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 5V +/-12V
RFQ
Part#: PMCC38H25-M120 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CBL CLIP C-TYPE BLACK ARROW
RFQ
Part#: PMC75E-2 Manufacturers: Cosel
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 5V +/-12V
RFQ
Part#: PMCM4402UPEZ Manufacturers: Nexperia
Description: MOSFET P-CHANNEL 20V 4WLCSP
RFQ
Part#: PMCM4401VPEZ Manufacturers: Nexperia
Description: MOSFET P-CH 12V WLCSP
RFQ
Part#: PMC75E-2-CN Manufacturers: Cosel
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 5V +/-12V
RFQ
Part#: PMCC38H25-C Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CBL CLIP C-TYPE NATURAL ARROW
RFQ
Part#: PMC75E-4-N Manufacturers: Cosel
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 5V +/-12V
RFQ
Part#: PMC75E-2-N Manufacturers: Cosel
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 5V +/-12V
RFQ
Part#: PMCM4401VNEAZ Manufacturers: Nexperia
Description: MOSFET N-CH 12V WLCSP
RFQ
Part#: PMCC38H25-M0 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CBL CLIP C-TYPE BLACK ARROW
RFQ
Part#: PMCM440VNE/S500Z Manufacturers: Nexperia
Description: MOSFET N-CHANNEL 12V 5A 4WLCSP
RFQ
Part#: PMC75E-2-JN Manufacturers: Cosel
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 5V +/-12V
RFQ
Part#: PMC75E-4-J Manufacturers: Cosel
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 5V +/-12V
RFQ
PMCC09H06-M30
Part Number PMCC09H06-M30 Manufacturer Panduit
Description CBL CLIP C-TYPE BLACK ARROW Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 324507 pcs Data sheet PMCC09H06 Drawing
Category Cables, Wires - Management Width 0.492" (12.50mm)
Type Attributes - Type Clip, C-Type
Series - Screw Size -
Panel Thickness 0.039" ~ 0.118" (0.99mm ~ 3.00mm) Panel Hole Size 0.248" ~ 0.256" (6.30mm ~ 6.50mm)
Packaging Bulk Other Names 07498358234
Opening Size 0.236" ~ 0.354" (6.00mm ~ 9.00mm) Mounting Type Arrowhead, Winged
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) Not Applicable Material Thickness -
Material Flammability Rating UL94 V-2 Material Polyamide (PA66), Nylon 6/6
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 4 Weeks Length 0.750" (19.05mm)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Height 0.610" (15.49mm)
Features Heat Stabilized Detailed Description Cable Clip, C-Type Black Arrowhead, Winged 0.236" ~ 0.354" (6.00mm ~ 9.00mm)
Color Black Bundle Center to Mounting Center -
Adhesive -
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Panduit series electronic components. We have 324507 pieces of Panduit PMCC09H06-M30 in stock available now.
Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for PMCC09H06-M30
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
PMCC09H06-M30 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy PMCC09H06-M30 with confidence from
Component-World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
PMCC09H06-M30 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Panduit Hong Kong
CBL CLIP C-TYPE BLACK ARROW DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
PMCC09H06 Drawing
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS